30 Haziran 2016 Persembe

Yaris Sonuglari

2. Kosu Saat:19:00 Handikap 14

ikramiye 1.)23.000 & 2)9.200 ¢

Forma S At Ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
1 NURI BEY(8) 3yae SEAHERO (USA) - BIRSU 51,5 A.OLUK
2 KARAGUNDOSTU(7) 3yde SPORTSHERO (USA) - YAZ YAGMURU 54 0.0ZTURK
3 KING DOTHARK(4) 3ydg ORTEGA- VERESLOVE 52,5  A.CDAGDEVIREN
4 DEATH RACER(6) 3y de FORESTRY (USA) - ME MOE YOU CURLY (USA) 52,5 AC.INAN
5 DAYSOF THUNDER(3) 3y de UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - RINCE ABHANN (IRE) 545 D.PALAUR
6 BERDIL(5) 3yad LIONHEART (USA) - SUN CHILD (USA) 56 EEFE
7 DOMDOM(1) 3y de POWERSCOURT (GB) - KURSUN 55 ADEM SEN
8 GENC YiGIT(9) 3yde GENCGURKAN - MISSKADER 50 Y.AKTAS

OLIVE KING(2) 3yae KINGSPLEASURE - GOLDEN RIVER 56 LGUNGOR

GANYAN(8) 2,90 4, 1. CIFTE(4/8) :12,20 ©

3)4.600 b
Sahip
ASL. SAVASAN

A. FER. KUCUKER
GOK. SONGUR
YUS. KANER
DEN. KURTEL
BEK. YAVUZ
ADE. ERDOLEK
ULV. YOGURTCU

ERO. SIRIN

Antrenorii

D.YENTUR
Y.ARSLANCA
HALKAYA
C.ARPEK
HUS.CAKMAK
B.SERINKAYA
U.TEMUCIN
U.YOGURTCU

A.OCAL

izmir Hipdromu (34. Yar1s Giinii)

2000 Kum

Derece Gny

2.13.87
2.14.50
2.15.04
2.16.58
2.19.14
2.21.80
22239
2.37.99

Kosmaz

4)2.300 ¢
AGF

2,90 20.11(3)

695 2.48(6)
695 4.53(5)
450  6.55(4)
250 20.73Q2)
23,60 1.01(7)
145 42.47(1)
38,80 0.58(8)

1.53(18)

St Fark G . Cik. HP
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